Simplitz® Highbay G2
Datasheet
Benefits
Flexible options
—— Five wattage ranges
—— Lumen output from 7,000 lm to 31,500 lm
—— Color temperature 4000K/5700K
—— ON/OFF version and DALI version (available on request)

For feet multiply by 3.28 For fc divide by 10.7
Simplitz® Highbay G2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIM HB G2 50W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 50W 4000K 90° AM179350055 4052899584891
SIM HB G2 50W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 50W 5700K 90° AM179360055 4052899584907
SIM HB G2 75W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 75W 4000K 90° AM179370055 4052899584914
SIM HB G2 75W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 75W 5700K 90° AM179380055 4052899584921
SIM HB G2 125W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 125W 4000K 90° AM179390055 4052899584938
SIM HB G2 125W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 125W 5700K 90° AM179400055 4052899584945
SIM HB G2 175W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 175W 4000K 90° AM179410055 4052899584952
SIM HB G2 175W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 175W 5700K 90° AM179420055 4052899584969
SIM HB G2 225W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 225W 4000K 90° AM179430055 4052899584976
SIM HB G2 225W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 225W 5700K 90° AM179440055 4052899584983
Accessaries
Short Text Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM HB G2 BRACKET L GY VS6 OSRAM AM179470055 4052899589230 4052899588868
SIM HB G2 BRACKET M GY VS6 OSRAM AM179460055 4052899589223 4052899588851
SIM HB G2 BRACKET S GY VS6 OSRAM AM179450055 4052899589216 4052899588820